UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
USA575                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R106-008.C
LOW VOLTAGE COMPANDOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC USA575 is a precision dual gain control circuit
designed for low voltage applications.  The UTC USA575’s

SSOP-20N
(209mil)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
USA575L-R20N-R USA575G-R20N-R SSOP-20N Tape Reel
USA575L-P20-R USA575G-P20-R TSSOP-20 Tape Reel
USA575G-R20N-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel